PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1378

Page 1, line 2, after "schools" insert "; and to provide an effective date"

Page 1, line 10, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 12, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 13, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 16, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 17, replace "November" with "December"

Page 1, line 20, overstrike "special talents or abilities" and insert immediately thereafter "academic, social, and emotional readiness"

Page 1, line 23, replace "July" with "August"

Page 1, line 24, replace "November" with "December"

Page 2, line 3, overstrike "special talents or abilities" and insert immediately thereafter "academic, social, and emotional readiness"

Page 2, line 18, replace "July" with "August"

Page 2, line 19, remove the overstrike over "December" and remove "November"

Page 2, line 22, overstrike "special talents or abilities" and insert immediately thereafter "academic, social, and emotional readiness"

Page 2, after line 23, insert:

"SECTION 3. EFFECTIVE DATE. This Act becomes effective on July 1, 2010."

Renumber accordingly